
SYNERGY REHAB SERVICE PRICING

PHYSIOTHERAPY

Private Initial Session

Private Subsequent Session

Physio + Shockwave Therapy Session

ICBC Physio Sessions

WorkSafeBC Physio Sessions

Price Duration

$125

$100

30 mins

30 mins

$125 30 mins

Pelvic Floor Initial Session $170

Pelvic Floor Subsequent Session $110

60 mins

40 mins

Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!

Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!

MASSAGE THERAPY

Price Duration

Private Session

$90 + GST 30 mins

$115 + GST 45 mins

$140 + GST 60 mins

ICBC Massage Sessions

WorkSafeBC Massage Sessions Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!

Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!

$190 + GST 

$250 + GST 

90 mins

120 mins

MSP (Eligible) Session 30 minsUser Fee: $40

MSP (Eligible) Session

30 mins

45 mins

60 mins

User Fee: $61 + GST

User Fee: $85 + GST

User Fee: $112 + GST

Bodywork
$30

$45

$60

30 mins

45 mins

60 mins
*Bodywork is a massage provided by someone that is trained, but is not yet designated as a registered massage therapist (RMT)".

Note: Because the bodyworker is not registered, you cannot get reimbursed for your sessions by extended health plans.*



SYNERGY REHAB SERVICE PRICING

CHIROPRACTOR

Price Duration

Private Initial Session $110

$74

30 mins

15 minsPrivate Subsequent Session

Private Subsequent Extended Session $110 30 mins

Shockwave Therapy + Chiro Session $125 30 mins

ACUPUNCTURE

Price Duration

Private Initial Session $120

ICBC Chiro Sessions Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!

60 mins

Private Subsequent Session

$85 30 mins

45 mins

60 mins

$100

$115

Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!ICBC Acupuncture Sessions

KINESIOLOGIST

Private Initial Session

Price Duration

$115 + GST 60 mins

Private Subsequent Session $95 + GST 45 mins

ICBC Kinesiologist Sessions Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!

MSP (Eligible) Session 15 - 30 minsUser Fee: $40

MSP (Eligible) Session
45 mins (Initial Visit)

30 mins Subsequent
User Fee: $40



ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEON

Price Duration

Initial Orthopaedic Consultation $300 30 min

Subsequent Follow-up $150 15 min

SYNERGY REHAB SERVICE PRICING


