

SYNERGY REHAB SERVICE PRICING

PHYSIOTHERAPY		
	Price	Duration
Private Initial Session	\$125	30 mins
Private Subsequent Session	\$100	30 mins
Physio + Shockwave Therapy Session	\$125	30 mins
MSP (Eligible) Session	User Fee: \$40	30 mins
Pelvic Floor Initial Session	\$170	60 mins
Pelvic Floor Subsequent Session	\$110	40 mins
WorkSafeBC Physio Sessions	Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!	
ICBC Physio Sessions	Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!	

MASSAGE THERAPY		
	Price	Duration
	\$90 + GST	30 mins
	\$115 + GST	45 mins
Private Session	\$140 + GST	60 mins
	\$190 + GST	90 mins
	\$250 + GST	120 mins
	User Fee: \$61 + GST	30 mins
MSP (Eligible) Session	User Fee: \$85 + GST	45 mins
	User Fee: \$112 + GST	60 mins
ICBC Massage Sessions	Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!	
WorkSafeBC Massage Sessions	Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!	
Bodywork		
\$30	30 mins	
\$45	45 mins	
\$60	60 mins	

^{*}Bodywork is a massage provided by someone that is trained, but is not yet designated as a registered massage therapist (RMT)".

Note: Because the bodyworker is not registered, you cannot get reimbursed for your sessions by extended health plans.*



SYNERGY REHAB SERVICE PRICING

KINESIOLOGIST		
	Price	Duration
Private Initial Session	\$115 + GST	60 mins
Private Subsequent Session	\$95 + GST	45 mins
ICBC Kinesiologist Sessions	Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!	

CHIROPRACTOR		
	Price	Duration
Private Initial Session	\$110	30 mins
Private Subsequent Session	\$74	15 mins
Private Subsequent Extended Session	\$110	30 mins
Shockwave Therapy + Chiro Session	\$125	30 mins
MSP (Eligible) Session	User Fee: \$40	15 - 30 mins
ICBC Chiro Sessions	Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!	

ACUPUNCTURE		
	Price	Duration
Private Initial Session	\$120	60 mins
Private Subsequent Session MSP (Eligible) Session	\$115	60 mins
	\$100	45 mins
	\$85	30 mins
	User Fee: \$40	45 mins (Initial Visit)
	0501100.\$40	30 mins Subsequent
ICBC Acupuncture Sessions	Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!	



SYNERGY REHAB SERVICE PRICING

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEON		
	Price	Duration
Initial Orthopaedic Consultation	\$300	30 min
Subsequent Follow-up	\$150	15 min